
001 |RO 23 0005648F | |DA197D0C | 29.08 18:02:35 |
002 |RO 23 0005662F | |DA1981BB | 29.08 18:02:41 |
003 |RO 23 0005616F | |DA592DCA | 29.08 18:02:47 |
004 |RO 23 0005640F | |DB06B265 | 29.08 18:02:54 |
005 |RO 23 0005674F | |DA11F5D4 | 29.08 18:03:01 |
006 |RO 23 0005638F | |DB06B2BD | 29.08 18:03:16 |
007 |RO 23 0005695F | |DA197F1E | 29.08 18:03:28 |
008 |RO 23 0004541F | |DA592E7C | 29.08 18:03:35 |
009 |RO 23 0005696F | |DB016170 | 29.08 18:03:45 |
010 |RO 23 0005632F | |DA592F08 | 29.08 18:03:52 |
011 |RO 23 0005636F | |DB06B263 | 29.08 18:03:58 |
012 |RO 23 0005635F | |DA02DC4A | 29.08 18:04:04 |
013 |RO 23 0005604F | |DB069F69 | 29.08 18:04:11 |
014 |RO 23 0005610F | |DB069F72 | 29.08 18:04:18 |
015 |RO 23 1193105F | |DA1980BC | 29.08 18:04:28 |
016 |RO 23 0005627F | |DA197D60 | 29.08 18:04:35 |
017 |RO 23 0005614F | |DAAB2E6C | 29.08 18:05:21 |
018 |RO 23 0005608F | |DB076497 | 29.08 18:05:27 |
019 |RO 23 0005617F | |DA19818E | 29.08 18:05:33 |
020 |RO 23 0005613F | |DB06B284 | 29.08 18:05:39 |
021 |RO 23 0005606F | |DA1980E3 | 29.08 18:05:47 |
022 |RO 23 0005692F | |DB06B266 | 29.08 18:05:53 |
023 |RO 23 0005669F | |DA841C41 | 29.08 18:06:05 |
024 |RO 23 0005623F | |DA24707B | 29.08 18:06:12 |
025 |RO 23 0005628F | |DB06B2A6 | 29.08 18:06:18 |
026 |RO 23 0005626F | |DA02DB87 | 29.08 18:06:25 |
027 |RO 23 0005647F | |DB06B26E | 29.08 18:06:33 |
028 |RO 23 0005620F | |DB06B275 | 29.08 18:06:48 |
029 |RO 23 0005602F | |DB069F51 | 29.08 18:07:14 |
030 |RO 23 0005633F | |DB06B25C | 29.08 18:07:22 |
031 |RO 23 0005624F | |DA5B499C | 29.08 18:07:32 |
032 |RO 23 0005639F | |DA592E41 | 29.08 18:07:38 |
033 |RO 23 0005612F | |DB0764C8 | 29.08 18:07:44 |
034 |RO 23 0005691F | |DB06B27B | 29.08 18:07:50 |
035 |RO 23 0005607F | |DA197FD1 | 29.08 18:07:56 |
036 |RO 23 0005630F | |DB06B264 | 29.08 18:08:02 |
037 |RO 23 0005619F | |DB076484 | 29.08 18:08:09 |
038 |RO 23 0005615F | |DA02DBA2 | 29.08 18:08:16 |
039 |RO 23 0005621F | |DAAB2D93 | 29.08 18:08:23 |
040 |RO 23 0005609F | |DB06B286 | 29.08 18:08:31 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 30.08.2023 04:36

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 006412 Columbofil : Nicu Procop
Latitudine : 44° 9" 13' N Longitudine : 28° 36" 35.87' E

Ceas Atomic : 29.08.2023 18:02:09 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 29.08.2023 18:02:09 +0
Sincronizare : 29.08.2023 18:02:09 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 75

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 23 0005668F | |DB069F5E | 29.08 18:09:30 |
042 |RO 23 0005673F | |DB069F91 | 29.08 18:09:36 |
043 |RO 23 0005665F | |DB03F32F | 29.08 18:09:42 |
044 |RO 23 0005652F | |DB069F59 | 29.08 18:09:51 |
045 |RO 23 0005684F | |DA197F29 | 29.08 18:09:58 |
046 |RO 23 0005658F | |DA02DC21 | 29.08 18:10:12 |
047 |RO 23 0005686F | |DA197D4B | 29.08 18:10:20 |
048 |RO 23 0005677F | |DA197F02 | 29.08 18:10:26 |
049 |RO 23 0005671F | |DB06B26D | 29.08 18:10:33 |
050 |RO 23 0005683F | |DA9F9E36 | 29.08 18:10:42 |
051 |RO 23 0005645F | |DA02DB72 | 29.08 18:10:47 |
052 |RO 23 0005666F | |DAAB2B08 | 29.08 18:11:02 |
053 |RO 23 0005675F | |DB06B282 | 29.08 18:11:09 |
054 |RO 23 0005672F | |DB069F70 | 29.08 18:11:36 |
055 |RO 23 0005670F | |DA02DBA4 | 29.08 18:11:42 |
056 |RO 23 0005679F | |DA07938C | 29.08 18:11:47 |
057 |RO 23 0005653F | |DB069F5D | 29.08 18:11:58 |
058 |RO 23 0005663F | |DB0764B4 | 29.08 18:12:07 |
059 |RO 23 0005657F | |DB069F58 | 29.08 18:12:12 |
060 |RO 23 0005660F | |DB06B280 | 29.08 18:12:17 |
061 |RO 23 0005678F | |DA197EC4 | 29.08 18:12:23 |
062 |RO 23 0005641F | |DB06B28F | 29.08 18:12:29 |
063 |RO 23 0005667F | |DAC9D2E1 | 29.08 18:12:35 |
064 |RO 23 0005659F | |DB06B2BF | 29.08 18:12:41 |
065 |RO 23 0005693F | |DB0764B8 | 29.08 18:12:48 |
066 |RO 23 0005690F | |DA07953B | 29.08 18:12:54 |
067 |RO 23 0005676F | |DB06B270 | 29.08 18:13:01 |
068 |RO 23 0005644F | |DA9A5E81 | 29.08 18:13:07 |
069 |RO 23 0005622F | |DAAFC545 | 29.08 18:13:14 |
070 |RO 23 0005680F | |DA197EFE | 29.08 18:13:23 |
071 |RO 23 0004542F | |DB076485 | 29.08 18:13:31 |
072 |RO 23 0005654F | |DA19800E | 29.08 18:13:42 |
073 |RO 23 0005611F | |DAB362C5 | 29.08 18:13:49 |
074 |RO 23 0005650F | |DA197CE2 | 29.08 18:13:56 |
075 |RO 23 0005651F | |DB069F42 | 29.08 18:14:06 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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